At-a-glance
•	Speeds up to 200GbE
•	PCIe 5.0 x8 or PCIe 4.0 x16
•	Up to 200GbE Remote Direct
Memory Access (RDMA)
•	Multiple port configurations
possible with EPCT
•	Dynamic Device Personalization

Configuration Options
2
Product Order Code
Configuration       Product Code
1 Port E835CCQDA1
 E835CCQDA1M (five pack)
2 Port E835CQDA2
 E835CQDA2M (five pack)
Adapter Features
Data Rate Supported 200/100/50/25/10GbE
Bus Type/Bus Width PCIe 5.0 x8 or 4.0 x16
Form Factor Standard PCIe; ships with both low-profile and full-height brackets